
Platinum Bushvelder newspaper | 
Phalaborwa — One of several towns 
across Limpopo, alongside parts of 
Mpumalanga, was struck by disaster 
last week when relentless heavy 
rainfall caused severe flooding in 
Phalaborwa and surrounding areas. 
The floods left a trail of devastation: 
homes damaged or destroyed, 
families displaced, and — most 
heartbreakingly — lives lost.

At least 18 people have been 
confirmed dead in Limpopo due 
to the recent severe flooding, with 
several others still missing.

In response to the crisis, Thaba Fire & Rescue from 
Thabazimbi swiftly deployed a specialised team to 
Phalaborwa, where they assisted with rescue and relief 
operations from 15 January 2026 to 17 January 2026. 
Working shoulder to shoulder with other emergency 
services, the team helped evacuate residents, assess 
damage, and provide critical support to affected 
communities during an exceptionally difficult time.

Their presence was a powerful reminder that in moments 
of crisis, distance dissolves – and solidarity steps in. Thaba 
Fire & Rescue continues to demonstrate an unwavering 
commitment to serving communities in times of need.
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CHECK OUT THE  
LATEST DEALS INSIDE

071 622 2702
The Thaba Fire & Rescue team who assisted in the Phalaborwa flood operations (from left): Brandon Potgieter, Jannie Rossouw, Pierre Loots, and Corrie Prinsloo.

The aftermath of the floods in Phalaborwa — 
waterlines on walls and scattered debris tell the 

story of a community tested, but not broken.



Thabazimbi 
bids 

farewell 
to Peter 
Balani

Platinum Bushvelder newspaper | Thabazimbi 
– The Thabazimbi community mourns the 
heartbreaking loss of Peter Balani, a beloved 
resident whose life was tragically cut short in a fatal 
accident on Thursday, 15 January 2026.
The collision occurred shortly after midday on 
the R510 towards Lephalale, approximately 25 
kilometres outside Thabazimbi. The accident 
involved a heavy motor vehicle, a side-tipper 
truck, and a Ford Ranger bakkie in a head-on 
collision. The cause of the crash is currently under 
investigation.
Emergency services on the scene included 
Thabazimbi Traffic, SAPS Hoopdal, Bela-Bela 
Pathology, state ambulance services, and P&K 
Towing and Recovery.
Peter, the driver of the bakkie, sadly passed away 
at the scene. His sudden passing has left an 
immeasurable void in the lives of his family, friends, 
and the wider Thabazimbi community. A proud Thabazimbi 
resident and former learner of Hoërskool Frikkie Meyer, Peter 
was known for his warmth, humility, and unwavering dedication 
to his family. Those who knew him remember a man with a 
gentle smile and a generous heart — someone who showed up 
for others without hesitation.
“He was a good friend and a beloved member of the Thabazimbi 
community,” said Pierre Loots. Peter leaves behind his wife and 
four children. While their loss is deeply personal, it is one shared 
by an entire town that has rallied around them in compassion 
and support.
Tributes have poured in from across the community. Damsa 
Dance Studio, where Peter was fondly known as a proud and 

committed “dance dad,” shared the following message on social 
media: “It is with great sadness that we announce the passing of 
one of our awesome Dance Dads. Our deepest condolences to 
the Balani family. Our thoughts and prayers are with you. He was 
a proud and supportive dance dad, and his presence will be truly 
missed by our studio family. May you find comfort in the love and 
memories you shared.”
Peter Balani will be laid to rest on Saturday, 24 January 2026, 
during a funeral service to be held at 11:00 at Trollope Saal, 
Warmbadweg, Thabazimbi. Following the service, a celebration 
of Peter’s life will take place at Kameeldoring Oasis, Thabazimbi, 
where family and friends are invited to join in a bring-and-braai 
gathering — a tribute to a man who valued togetherness and 
community.

Placing an obituary 
Announcing the death of a family member is a time-

honoured tradition as life should be celebrated and never 
forgotten. To help you to celebrate the life of your loved 

one and share details about the upcoming funeral, place 
an obituary in our newspaper, free of charge. You can 
include the date of death, details about their life and 

surviving family members. You can also write a special 
message, a poem or a prayer. Please  include a photo 
and the date, time and place of the memorial service. 

If you would like to place an obituary in Platinum Weekly / 
Platinum Bushvelder, send the information via WhatsApp 
to 072 482 6871 or email news@platinumweekly.co.za/ 

news@platinumbushvelder.co.za.

Notice is given in terms of Section 16 & 10 of the Mineral and Petroleum Resources Development Act (Act of 2002) and 
Regulations 3, 5 & 51 of the Regulations published in Government Notice GN R527. Notice is also given, in terms of the EIA 
Regulations published in Government Notice no.326 under Section 39-44 of the National Environmental Management Act 
(Act no. 107 of 1998), of the intent to carry out an Environmental Impact Assessment (Listing Notice 2 of 2017 – GNR 325, 
Amended GNR 517: 2021 [Activity 20] in Gazette no. 40772 to carry out the above-mentioned activity.
PROJECT TITLE:
The proposed Prospecting Right Application on the remainder of farm Schoonwater 14 KQ, situated magisterial district of 
Waterberg (Lephalale) Limpopo province.
PROJECT DESCRPTION:
The proposed Prospecting Right Application to prospect for Cobalt, Copper Ore, Lead, Lithium Ore, Rare Earth and Vanadium 
Ore on the remainder of farm Schoonwater 14 KQ, situated magisterial district of Waterberg (Lephalale) Limpopo province.

NOTICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT PROCESS PUBLIC PARTICIPATION PROCESS

The Environmental Impact Assessment application was submitted to the 
Department of Mineral Resources and Energy. In order to ensure that you are 
identified as an interested and/or affected party please submit your name, 
contact information and interest in the matter, in writing or 
verbally to the contact persons given above, within 30 days 
of this advertisement.
Any Correspondence must be addressed/lodge in writing or 
verbally to Majoting Consulting to below mentioned consultant.
ATT: Msawenkosi Dladla | majoting.consulting@gmail.com

Applicant Uriah Resources (Pty)Ltd
DMRE Reference: LP30/5/1/1/2/16336 PR
Minerals applied for: Cobalt, Copper Ore, Lead, Lithium Ore, Rare 

Earth and Vanadium Ore

CRS: WGS 1984 
UNIT: DECIMAL DEGREES

ID X Y
A -24.0779 27.49506
B -24.0429 27.44879
C -24.0799 27.40927
D -24.0816 27.41522
E -24.0819 27.42971
F -24.0892 27.43721
G -24.092 27.43795
H -24.0986 27.44175
I -24.1014 27.44055
J -24.1031 27.43761
K -24.1066 27.43796
L -24.0779 27.49506
A -24.0799 27.49506w w w . m a s e d i b d . c o . z a
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Thabazimbi – There is a special plea to the 
community of Thabazimbi to support Thabazimbi 
Animal Rescue (TAR), your local animal shelter. 
TAR needs donations of food. The facility is filled 
with animals that need your help. 
Please assist TAR to feed the animals 
in their care. 
Without donations they will not be 
able to feed, home and medically 
treat the animals. 
The community has proven time and 
again how they can stand together 
and support this worthy cause and 
this time is no exception.
For more information, please 
contact TAR on 084 885 6487.

TAR really needs your help

If you have information about suspected 
arson, report it to SAPS. Remember, 

you’ll need to provide a sworn statement 
and possibly testify in court. Arson is a 
serious crime, involving the intentional 

burning of someone else’s property.

To remain anonymous,  
call Crime Stop at 08600 10111.

REPORT 
ARSON!
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Ancia Sieberhagen, eienaar van Ons Winkel Thabazimbi, met 
die twee wisseltrofees vir Beste Omsetgroei per Kategorie 
en Vordering in Limpopo – ’n mylpaal wat die krag van 
gemeenskapsamewerking weerspieël.

Ons Winkel 
Thabazimbi 

stap weg 
met twee 
trofees! 

Platinum Bushvelder koerant | Thabazimbi – 
Ons Winkel Thabazimbi het rede om fees te vier 
nadat die winkel op 4 Desember 2025 tydens ’n 
toekenningseremonie in Pretoria met twee gesogte 
wisseltrofees bekroon is. Die toekennings – Beste 
Omsetgroei per Kategorie en Vordering in Limpopo 
– is vir die eerste keer aan die Thabazimbi-tak 
toegeken sedert die winkel sy deure in 2022 geopen 
het. Die prestasie beklemtoon nie net die winkel se 
groei nie, maar ook die sterk ondersteuning vanuit 
die plaaslike gemeenskap.
Die winkel, wat in Rietbokstraat 3, langs OK 
Meubels geleë is, word sedert 1 Maart 2024 deur 
eienaar Ancia Sieberhagen bestuur. Sy skryf die 
sukses direk toe aan die mense van Thabazimbi en 
omliggende gebiede. “Ek wil graag die Thabazimbi-
gemeenskap en omliggende gebiede uit die diepte 
van my hart bedank,” sê Sieberhagen. “Sonder 
julle ondersteuning sou Ons Winkel Thabazimbi 
nie hierdie pragtige toekenning ontvang het nie. 
Hierdie prestasie behoort net soveel aan julle as 
aan my. “Ek wil ook graag my opregte dank aan die 
Here betuig vir die geleentheid wat Hy my gegee 
het. Sonder Sy genade en leiding sou ek dit nie 
kon vermag nie.”
Benewens hul groei en erkenning, speel Ons 
Winkel Thabazimbi steeds ’n belangrike rol in 
die gemeenskap. Die winkel is tans op soek na 
skenkings van mans- en kinderklere, gordyne en 
beddegoed. Vir meer inligting of om ’n bydrae te 
maak, kan belangstellendes 083 350 9307 skakel.

COURT SETS NEW 2026 DATE 
FOR CHILD ASSAULT CASE
Platinum Bushvelder newspaper | Thabazimbi – The long-running 
child assault case involving Ria Oberholzer, Petrus Oelofse and Jesica 
Hull has been postponed yet again, extending the matter into 2026.
The case, which first went to trial in March 2024, has faced multiple 
delays over the past two years. It was most recently scheduled for 
early December 2025, then provisionally moved to mid-January 2026. 

New information now confirms that the matter has been postponed 
to 29 January 2026, when the court is expected to deal with both the 
appointment of an intermediary and the continuation of the trial.
All three accused remain out on bail. They face serious charges including 
sexual assault, child neglect, and assault with intent to cause grievous 
bodily harm.

Get the Platinum Bushvelder directly on your phone.

WhatsApp                                   to subscribe today! Jou Gratis Gemeenskapskoerant    |   Your Free Community Newspaper 

25 000 newspapers per week

FREE
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Foot-and-Mouth Disease situation worsens, 
Cabinet to consider Disaster Status
Platinum Bushvelder newspaper | Thabazimbi 
– South Africa is continuing to grapple with a 
serious outbreak of Foot-and-Mouth Disease 
(FMD) — a highly contagious viral infection that 
affects cloven-hoofed livestock such as cattle, 
sheep, goats and pigs. Although the disease 
does not pose a direct health risk to people, 
its impact on the agricultural sector, livestock 
producers and the broader economy remains 
profound.

WHAT’S HAPPENING NOW
As of mid-January 2026, FMD has been 
spreading through multiple livestock populations 
across several provinces. Recent reports 
indicate that the outbreak has intensified to crisis 
proportions, prompting government and industry 
leaders to consider extraordinary measures to 
contain and control it. 
At a media briefing on 14 January 2026, 
Agriculture Minister John Steenhuisen outlined 
the government’s response strategy and 
signalled intentions to accelerate a national 
vaccination programme 
aimed at controlling the 
spread of the disease. This 
briefing underscored the 
importance of coordinated 
action among veterinary 
services, provincial 
authorities and farmers to 
protect animal health and 
trade. 

NATIONAL DISASTER 
DECLARATION IN THE 
WORKS
On 17 January 2026, 
Minister Steenhuisen 
announced that he would 
ask Cabinet to declare 
the FMD outbreak a 
national disaster — a move 
designed to unlock greater 
resources, tighten livestock 
movement controls and 
strengthen cooperation 
with law enforcement to 
curb the disease’s spread. 
“This disaster declaration 
will allow faster responses, 
tighter movement controls 
and better cooperation from 
law enforcement agencies,” 
he stated. 

Such a declaration would give authorities 
expanded powers to enforce quarantine zones, 
support vaccination drives and ensure that 
containment measures are implemented swiftly.

IMPACT ON LIVESTOCK AND FARMERS
Foot-and-Mouth Disease spreads rapidly among 
susceptible animals and can devastate herds. 
While adult animals seldom die from FMD, 
infected livestock develop fever, painful sores, 
and lameness, sometimes forcing farmers to 
humanely euthanise herds to prevent suffering 
and further contagion. The disease affects pigs 
as well as cattle — complicating management 
efforts. In some regions, existing vaccines for 
cattle cannot safely be used in pigs due to severe 
side effects, leaving parts of the pork industry 
without effective immunological protection. 
Agricultural organisations and farming groups 
have described the situation as “out of control” 
and urged faster rollout of vaccines, better 
private-sector involvement and more transparent 
communication from government leadership. 

COMMUNITY PRECAUTIONS AND EFFORTS
Movement of livestock remains one of the primary 
drivers of FMD spread. Authorities are urging 
farmers and livestock owners to strictly adhere 
to movement controls, quarantine procedures 
and biosecurity protocols — including reporting 
any suspicious symptoms immediately to state 
veterinarians. 
In response to ongoing risks, several agricultural 
events and livestock shows have opted to 
exclude all cloven-hoofed animals to reduce 
transmission potential. This precaution 
underscores how pervasive the outbreak 
remains across the industry. 
For now, farmers and livestock owners are 
encouraged to stay informed through official 
channels, maintain strict biosecurity practices, 
and work with veterinary services to safeguard 
animal health.

Boere vanuit die hele Thabazimbi-omgewing het op Donderdag 15 Januarie 2026 by Makoppa se Boeresaal bymekaargekom om die ernstige Bek- en Klouseer-
situasie te bespreek. Meer as 250 boere was teenwoordig. Inligting is aan boere oorgedra deur verskeie professionele kundiges, waaronder Dr Ampie Viljoen 
en Dr Louis Greef. Die gebrek aan voldoende ondersteuning en daadwerklike optrede vanuit die regering bly ’n groot bron van kommer. As gevolg hiervan het 
boere, sowel as rolspelers in die wild- en veebedryf, besluit om self verantwoordelikheid te neem en proaktief op te tree om die verspreiding van Bek- en Klouseer 
in die omgewing te beperk. Samewerking met die groter Matlabas Plaaswag-inisiatief is bespreek, insluitend die oprigting van sanitasie-stasies, verbeterde 
bio-sekuriteitsmaatreëls en die deel van self-beveiligingsinligting met boere op hul plase. Daar is ook besluit om die onwettige vervoer en verskuiwing van 
gesplete-hoef diere streng te monitor en aan te meld. Streng optrede sal volg teen enige persone wat diere onwettig vervoer of nie die voorgeskrewe Bek- en 
Klouseer-prosedures nakom nie. 
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Van die HFM-Ertsies tydens 
die 2026-inburgering by 

die skool – glimlagte, 
spanwerk en groot gees toe 
hul hoërskoolreis amptelik 

begin het.

Platinum Bushvelder koerant | Thabazimbi – Die HFM-
Ertsies van Hoërskool Frikkie Meyer het op 16 en 17 Januarie 
2026 aan ’n vrolike en betekenisvolle inburgeringsprogram 
(ontgroening/ inlywing) by die skool deelgeneem.
Die Studenteraad (SR) het met groot toewyding ’n reeks prettige 
en samebindende aktiwiteite aangebied om die Ertse te help 
om mekaar beter te leer ken, nuwe vriendskappe te bou en as 
’n hegte groep saam te groei. Die program was propvol aksie 

– daar is gehardloop, geswem, gespeel en natuurlik heerlik 
geëet. Die inburgering het nie net vir baie pret gesorg nie, maar 
ook ’n stewige grondslag gelê vir samehorigheid, skooltrots en 
dissipline. Die Ertse word reeds gelouter en gesmee om met 
selfvertroue hul pad as Ysters aan te pak.
’n Besondere woord van dank gaan aan die SR en die 
koshuispersoneel vir hul harde werk en betrokkenheid wat 
hierdie inburgering so suksesvol en onvergeetlik gemaak het.

Platinum Publishers (Pty) Ltd t/a Platinum Bushvelder disclaims all liability for any loss, damage, 
injury or expense, however caused, arising from the use of or reliance upon, in any matter, the 
information provided through this publication, whether through news, classifieds, editorials or 
advertisements, and does not warrant the truth, accuracy or completeness of the information 
provided. Advertisements, classifieds, editorials and letters written to the editor/ newspaper/s 
is the opinions and representations of the companies/individuals who placed or sent the 
advertisements, classifieds, editorials or wrote or sent the letters to the editor and not that of the 
editor/s, editor in chief, journalists, employees or owners of Platinum Publishers (Pty) Ltd. We 
herewith indemnify ourselves from any related claims. Platinum Bushvelder’s title and design 
of its logo is the sole property of Platinum Publishers (Pty) Ltd. Contact us per email with any 
queries: ads2@platinumbushvelder.co.za. | All original designs in this newspaper is the sole 
property of Platinum Publishers (Pty) Ltd and may only be reproduced or distributed by or with 
the written consent of Platinum Publishers (Pty) Ltd. Copyright is strictly reserved, and no work, or 
part thereof, may be used for commercial purposes. Should any of the content be copied without 
the written consent of Platinum Publishers (Pty) Ltd, legal action may be taken.

Is honesty always 
the best policy?
Honesty builds trust, strengthens relationships, and 
supports fairness – but real life isn’t always simple. 
White lies, privacy, and compassion can complicate 
the picture. Where do you draw the line between 
truth and tact?
Here’s how you can participate. Email us at  
news@platinumbushvelder.co.za or WhatsApp your 
response to 081 579 7000. 
Include the following:
•	 Your answer: Yes or No
•	 Why? We want to hear from you!    
•	 A recent photo – We’d love to publish your pic 

alongside your answer!
•	 Your town/city 
•	 Deadline – Be sure to send your response 

before 12:00 on Monday, 26 January 2026.
Vote results: The outcome of the poll will be 
featured in our next issue. Be a part of our 
community’s story!
P.S.: Don’t forget, you can also voice your opinion 
on our Facebook post about this topic. Join the 
conversation!

POLL

Did you know?
Africa is splitting in two… Scientists have confirmed that Africa 
is gradually tearing apart along the East African Rift. This 
massive crack stretches over 6,000 kilometres from the Red 
Sea down to Mozambique. It’s caused by the African continent 
separating into two tectonic plates: the Nubian Plate and the 
Somali Plate. The process is 
extremely slow — only a few 
millimetres per year — but over 
millions of years, it could create 
a brand-new ocean. In some 
places, like Ethiopia, the split is 
already visible at the surface, 
offering a rare glimpse of how 
continents change over time.

Do not be deceived, 
God is not mocked; for 
whatever a man sows, 
that he will also reap. 
For he who sows to his 
flesh will of the flesh reap 
corruption, but he who 
sows to the Spirit 
will of the Spirit 
reap everlasting 
life.

NEW KING JAMES VERSION (NKJV)

GALATIANS 6:7-8
SOULFOOD

2 6 7
9 4 2

4 8 2 9
4 1 6 8

5 9 4 7 1
5 2

3 8 2 4
1 2
7 1 5

Galentine’s Sunset Sip ’n Paint 
Date: Friday, 13 February 2026 | 18:30 

--- 
Celebrate sisterhood, friendship, and feel-good vibes at the Galentine’s Sunset Sip ’n Paint. This relaxed evening is all 

about fun over perfection—sip sparkling mimosas, enjoy light snacks, socialise, and create your own canvas masterpiece 
to take home. Set against a sunset backdrop, it’s the perfect pink-and-red themed night out with your favourite hype-

women. Location: Kameeldoring Oasis

Afri Ready Mix Netbaltoernooi 
Datum: Donderdag 2 – Saterdag 4 April 2026 

--- 
Hoërskool Frikkie Meyer nooi jou uit na ’n opwindende Afri Ready Mix Netbaltoernooi waar B-spanne wys dat passie, 
talent en deursettingsvermoë net soveel saak maak. Verwag kompeterende wedstryde, spangees en netbal van hoë 

gehalte in ’n energieke, positiewe atmosfeer. Hierdie toernooi vier balans, bravade en trots – en bring netbal se hartklop 
lewendig in die Bosveld. Venue: Hoërskool Frikkie Meyer | Kontak: Anmarie – 073 412 2426 | hfmnetbal@gmail.com

PUBLIC POLL: THE RESULTS ARE IN!
Do you think money can 

buy happiness?

A bigger paycheck can buy freedom, comfort, and choice – but can it buy joy, love, or peace of mind? 
As the cost of living rises and hustle culture thrives, we ask: does money unlock happiness, 

or just distract us from what really matters?

Do you think money can buy happiness?
HAVE YOUR SAY

“Nee. Geld kan kos koop, 
die ligte aanhou en stres 
verminder. Maar dit kan 

nie liefde, kinders se 
drukkies of ’n huis vol 
warmte koop nie. Geld 
koop nie geluk nie — al 
koop dit darem roomys. 

En soms help dit ook. Die 
ware geluk in die lewe 
is gratis: liefde, familie, 

vriende en lag.”

Mariaan Meyer, 
Thabazimbi 

“Yes. Money can 
contribute to happiness, 

but it’s not the full picture. 
Financial security can 
ease stress and create 

opportunities, but 
real happiness often 

comes from meaningful 
relationships, life 

experiences, and personal 
growth.”

Evelyn Mogomotsi, 
Thabazimbi

NO 49% YES 51%

Rugga nuus 

Investec Champions Cup 

UITSLAE
Vrydag 16 Januarie
•	 Bath 63-10 Edinburgh
•	 Section Paloise 24-26 Bulls
Saterdag 17 Januarie
•	 Gloucester 16-31 Toulon
•	 Munster 29-31 

Castres Olympique
•	 Stade Toulousain 77-7 Sale 

Sharks
•	 Stormers 39-26 Leicester Tigers
•	 Aviron Bayonnais 13-22 Leinster
•	 Sharks 50-12 ASM Clermont 
Sondag 18 Januarie
•	 Glasgow Warriors 28-3 Saracens
•	 La Rochelle 17-27 Harlequins
•	 Northampton Saints 43-28 

Scarlets
•	 Bristol Bears 15-27 Union 

Bordeaux-Begles

European Challenge Cup

UITSLAE
Vrydag 16 Januarie
•	 Dragons 35-12 Newcastle 

Falcons
Saterdag 17 Januarie
•	 Ospreys 26-31 Montpellier 

Herault
•	 Connacht 75-14 US Montauban
•	 USA Perpignon 20-20 Lions
•	 Black Lion 14-28 Zebre
•	 Ulster 26-19 Stade Francais
Sondag 18 Januarie
•	 Racing 92 31-28 Cheetahs
•	 Lyon OU 19-35 Benetton
•	 Exeter Chiefs 31-0 Cardiff

United Rugby 
Championship

BEPALINGS
Vrydag 23 Januarie
•	 Munster 21:45 Dragons
•	 Ospreys 21:45 Lions
•	 Edinburgh 21:45 Bulls
Saterdag 24 Januarie
•	 Scarlets 17:00 Ulster
•	 Connacht 19:30 Leinster
•	 Stormers 19:30 Sharks
•	 Zebre 21:45 Glasgow Warriors
•	 Cardiff 21:45 Benetton

Nag ou grote...

Van Erts 
tot Yster!
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MADE FROM SUSTAINABLY SOURCED COTTON

MADE FROM SUSTAINABLY SOURCED COTTON

MIX & MATCH

2 FOR R100
SAVE R10.00

On selected items. While stocks last.

Girls’ Essential Tees Ages 8-14

MIX & MATCH

2 FOR R120
SAVE R19.98

On selected items. While stocks last.

Girls’ Leggings Ages 8-14

MIX & MATCH

2 FOR R50
SAVE R9.98

On selected items. While stocks last.

Kids Flip Flops

MADE LOCALLY



SC_SSR5198_1

PROMOTION VALID FROM : 20 JANUARY TO 08 FEBRUARY 2026

Packed with Flavour and Value

Tastic
Parboiled Rice
(Incl. Soft or 
Absorbing,
Wholegrain)
2 kg
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

3199each

SPAR
Long Life
Full Cream, Low Fat
or Fat Free Milk
(Excl. Lactose Free)
6 x 1 litre

Excella
Sunflower Oil
2 litre

WITH                    CARD

6999
each

Coca-Cola
Regular Only
2 litre

Bulk Beef Mince11999
per kg

Sunlight
Auto Washing 
Powder 2 kg or 
Liquid 1.5 litre
Assorted

11000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

BUY

2
FOR 4400

SaveR12

100 MB

SPAR
Choice Butter

500 g

SaveR15
6499

each

150 MB

SaveR17
8999

each

200 MB



Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 08 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices include VAT. 

TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 2_SC_SSR5198

7000
per combo

SPAR
freshline
Onions 1 kg, Potatoes 2 kg
and Butternut 2s 5499

per pack

SPAR
Bakery
Large Wraps
8s
Assorted

1799
per pack

SPAR
Bakery
White or Brown
Hamburger or Hot Dog Rolls
6s

7999
per kg

Your Butcher
By SPAR
Chicken Breast Fillet
(Skinless) 
4s

3599
per pack

SPAR 
freshline
Ripe n Ready
Mangoes
2s

4999
each

SPAR
freshline
Litchis
Punnet
500 g
2999

per punnet

SPAR
freshline
White or Red
Seedless Grapes
500 g

6999
per pack

SPAR Bakery
Muffins 6s 
+ 3 FREE
Muffins
Assorted

+3
FREE 

BUY
ALL
FOR



Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 08 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices include VAT. 

TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 

2499
each

SPAR
freshline
Crisp Lettuce Pillow Pack 
300 g or 
Season’s Value Salad 
220 g

5999
per kg

Your Butcher
By SPAR
Whole Chicken in a Bag
(Without Giblets)

8999
per kg

Your Butcher
By SPAR
Pork Loin Chops6999

per kg

Your Butcher
By SPAR
Chicken Braai Pack
5s or 8s 10999

per kg

Your Butcher
By SPAR
Grabouw
Boerewors 9999

per kg

Your Butcher
By SPAR
Beef Original, Chargrilled or Cheese 
Flavoured Burgers

SaveR5

5999SC_SSR5198_3



Fridge Essentials

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 08 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices include VAT. 

TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 

SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.
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SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

Fridge Essentials

Clover
Tropika
Dairy Fruit Mix
2 litre
Assorted

Sunshine D
80% Fat Spread 

Brick
500 g 2299

each

Stork
Country Spread 
40% Medium 
Fat Spread Tub
1 kg

4699
each

Eskort
Red or 
Smoked 
Viennas
500 g

3499
per pack

Parmalat or 
Melrose

Processed 
Cheese Slices

(Melrose Melts 
or Maxi Slices)

400 g
Assorted

Parmalat
Pre-Packed Cheese
800 g / 850 g
Assorted

President
Feta
Cheese
400 g
Assorted

Clover
Super M Dairy 
Blend Medium 
Fat
300 ml
Assorted

Danone
Nutriday Smooth 
Yoghurt Low Fat
6 x 100g
Assorted

Big Flavour, Easy Dinner

Albany
Superior White or
Thick Sliced White 
Bread
700 g

WITH                    CARD

1699

Clover
Krush
100% 
Fruit 
Juice 
Blend
1.5 litre
Assorted

3999
each

5000

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

fresh & convenient More Chikka Chicken

6500 4990
per 

combo
each

McCoy
Pies or Sausage Rolls
(Excl. Burger Pies)
Assorted

Pieman’s
Pies or 
Sausage Rolls 
(Excl. Burger Pies)
Assorted

7999

The FOOD STALL
Full Roasted Chicken
Available in BBQ / Peri Peri / Salt 
& Pepper

each R

Your Roast Done right

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

WITH                    CARD

2800BUY
ANY

2
FOR

5999
each

Lancewood
Medium Fat
Cream 
Cheese
230 g
Assorted

4699
each

Clover
Ultra 
Pasteurised
Full Cream 
or Low Fat
Fresh Milk
2 litre

SPAR
Full Cream 
Maas
2 kg

3299
each

Lancewood
Double Cream
Yoghurt
1 litre
Assorted

4499
each

SPAR
Flavoured Milk
350 ml
Assorted

1199each

Danone
Yogi Sip
500 g
Assorted

2399
each

CHIKKA CHICKEN
Chikka Chowdown and Chips 100 g
(Cheeky Burger, 1 x Drumstick, 2 
SPAR Hot Chikka Wings)

Eskort
Sandwich 

Ham
180g

Assorted
2699

per packSPAR
Extra Large Eggs

30s
8499

per pack

SaveR16
5999

per pack

150 MB

300 MB

SaveR25
12499

each

each

WITH                    CARD

3199each

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 3200

SaveR18

100 MB

SaveR7

3299
each

100 MB

Sweet Treats

SPAR
Butterable 

Spread
500 g

WITH                    CARD

7599
each

SPAR 

Bakery
Triffling Cake
1s
Assorted

7499
each

Lancewood
Cottage 
Cheese
250 g
Assorted

3999
each



Freezer Favourites

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 08 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices include VAT. 

TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). SC_SSR5198_5

Download now!LOVE IT? SPAR GETS IT DELIVERED

McCain
Skinny Fries or 
Slap Chips
1 kg

WITH                    CARD

10000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

SPAR
Margarine Brick 
500 g 
+ 
SPAR
Frozen Mixed 
Chicken Portions 
5 kg 
+ 
SPAR
Large Eggs 60s

1199
WITH                    CARD

BUY
ALL
FOR 33500

DEALCOMBO

SPAR
Frozen 
Mixed 
Chicken 
Portions
5 kg

WITH                    CARD

19999
per pack SPAR

Frozen
Cut 

Beans
1 kg 4499

per pack

McCain
Hawaiian,
African,
Asian,
French or
Mexican 
Stir Fry
700 g
Assorted

3999
per pack

SPAR
Frozen Country Mix, 

Sweetcorn or Mix Veg
1 kg 4499

per pack

SPAR
Braai Snoek with 
Apricot Marinade

1.1 kg

14999
per pack

Sea Harvest
Crisp & Chunky 
500 g or Hake 
Medallions 
450 g
Assorted

8499
each

SPAR
Back, Lean, 

Streaky Bacon
 or Chicken Rashers

200 g 3699
per pack

SPAR
Shoulder or Diced

Bacon
200 g 3199per pack

I&J
Beefers or Chicksters

Beef Patties
800 g

Assorted

Rainbow
Simply Chicken 

Original or Cheese 
Nuggets, Fingers, Bites, 

Burgers or Steaklets
350 g/ 360 g/ 400 g

Assorted WITH                    CARD

5199per pack Ola
Paddlepop

10s
Assorted 8499

per pack

WITH                    CARD

9499
per pack

Ola
Rich n Creamy Ice Cream

1.8 litre
Assorted

Cadbury
5 Star 80 ml, Crunchie 90 ml,

Dairy Milk 90 ml, Oreo 90 ml or 
Lunch Bar 100 ml

Ice Cream
Stick
2999

each
WITH                    CARD

5999
each

Dr Oetker
Ital Pizza
Snack 
Slices
378 g / 
426 g
Assorted

6999
per pack

I&J
Fish Fingers

800 g

9499
each

SPAR
Beef Burgers

Original or Cheese
520 g 6699

per pack



Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 08 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices include VAT. 

TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 

Breakfast Savings
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SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

Breakfast Savings

Kellogg’s
All Bran 
Flakes
1 kg

7499
each

Kellogg’s
Corn Flakes
1 kg

Futurelife
Instant Cereal
Original or Zero
(Incl. Bran & 
Flakes, Crunch, 
Kids)
375 g / 425 g / 
460 g /500 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

4299
each

Ellis Brown
Coffee 
Creamer
750 g

WITH                    CARD

6199each

Nescafé
Ricoffy
Pouch 800 g or 
Tin 750 g
(Excl. Decaf)

Nescafé
Cappucino 
Sticks
8’s / 10’s
Assorted

6199per pack

SPAR
Apricot or
Mixed Fruit 
Jam
900 g

3699
each

Melrose
Cheese 
Wedges or 
Spread Jar
200 g / 250 g
Assorted

4299
each

Yum Yum
Peanut Butter
(Incl. Choc 
Dreams & 
Caramel Dreams)
380 g / 400 g
Assorted

Iwisa or 
Super Sun
Super Maize 
Meal
5 kg

WITH                    CARD

4999
each

Bulk & Save

SPAR
Super

Maize Meal
12.5 kg

WITH                    CARD

9999
each

SPAR
Long Grain

Parboiled Rice
10 kg

WITH                    CARD

10499
each

SPAR
Super Maize Meal 
10 kg
+ 
SPAR Brown Sugar 
2 kg
+ 
SPAR Sunflower Oil 
2 litre
+ 
Spekko Rice 10 kg

33900BUY
ALL
FOR

SPAR
Instant Noodles Assorted 5s
+ SPAR
Pilchards Assorted 400 g
+ SPAR
Baked Beans in Tomato Sauce 
410 g 
+ SPAR
Sunflower Oil 750 ml
+ SPAR
Parboiled Rice 2 kg 
+ SPAR
Super Maize Meal 5 kg

14900BUY
ALL
FOR

DEALCOMBO

DEALCOMBO

Maggi
2 Minute
Instant 
Noodles
5s
Assorted

Fatti’s & Moni’s
Macaroni or 
Spaghetti
500 g

3200BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Five 
Roses

Tagless 
Teabags

102s
WITH                    CARD

6499
per pack

Nescafè
Classic
Coffee Granules
or Doy Pack
(Excl. Decaf)
200 g / 230 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

13499
each

SPAR
Brown
Sugar
2 kg

4299
each

150 MB

SaveR15

6999
each

300 MB

SaveR20
12999

each

100 MB

SaveR15

3499
each

SPAR
Sunflower 
Oil
4 litre

WITH                    CARD

13999
each

WITH                    CARD

6000BUY
ANY

2
FOR



Once you have joined: Enjoy FREE DATA available on product deals throughout the store!*Join our network in 3 easy steps! Move with the SIM
that gives you MORE. Ask the SPAR Mobile agent

to RICA your SIM.2
Choose: Keep your number
(Port) or get a new number.31

Get your SPAR Mobile
SIM card in-store.

Ts & Cs apply.

SHOP-UP and turn your shopping into *FREE DATA!

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 08 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices include VAT. 

TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 

Pantry Essentials
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Download now!LOVE IT? SPAR GETS IT DELIVERED

Pantry Essentials

Lucky Star
Pilchards
400 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2799
each

Miami
Boerie
Relish
450 g
Assorted

2199each

Rhodes
Tomato & 
Onion
Mix or 
Gravy
410 g

1699
each

Koo
Whole Kernel 
Corn 410 g or 
Creamed Style 
Sweetcorn 
415 g,
Garden Peas 
400 g or Mixed 
Veg in Brine 
410 g or
in Curry Sauce 
420 g

1799
each

Bull Brand
Corned 
Meat
300 g
Assorted

2599
each

Koo
Chakalaka
410 g
Assorted

1999
each

SPAR
Shredded Tuna
in Oil or Water
170 g

1899
each

All Gold
Tomato Sauce
700 ml

Knorr
Salad 
Dressing
340 ml
Assorted

3199each

Mrs Ball’s
Chutney 470 g
or Lite 450 g
Assorted

3599
each

Imana
Gravy or Sauce
34 g / 38 g
Assorted

2400BUY
ANY

3
FOR

Royco
Packet of Soup

45 g / 50 g
Assorted 2100BUY

ANY

4
FOR

Imana
Flavoured Soya Mince

200 g
Assorted 1699

each

Robertsons
Herbs or 
Spices
Medium 
Refill
(Excl. Black 
Pepper,
Whole Spice 
& Ginger)
12 g - 100 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

1299
per pack

Knorr
Aromat 
Seasoning 
Refill 
Trio Pack
200 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2399
per pack

WITH                    CARD

2600BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Knorrox
Flavoured
Stock Powder 
100 g
or Flavoured 
Stock Cubes 
12s
Assorted

Koo
Baked Beans
in Tomato Sauce
400 g

50 MB

BUY

2
FOR 3000

SaveR8

100 MB

SaveR7
3299

each



Baby Essentials

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 08 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices include VAT. 

TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 8_SC_SSR5198
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SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

Baby Essentials

Personal Care

Purity
Puree Pouch
110 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

3000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Dawn
Body Lotion 
for Male or Female
400 ml
Assorted

Dawn
Body Cream 
for 
Male or 
Female
400 ml
Assorted

Vaseline
Body Lotion
or Cream
for Men or Women
Incl. Argan Oil
400 ml
Assorted

Organics
Shampoo, 
Conditioner
or 2 in 1
1 litre
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

7999
each

2899
per pack

Lil-lets
Smartfit 
Mini, Regular, Heavy, 
Light, Medium, 
Super or Super Plus 
Tampons 16s / 20s
or Pantyliners 50s

Pampers
Active Jumbo Pack 
Diapers and Pants 
or 
Premium Care
Value Pack Diapers 
and Pants
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

22999
per pack

Johnson’s
Baby Wipes
288s

9299
per pack

Clere
Body Lotion or 
Cream
for Male or Female
300 ml / 400 ml
Assorted

Shield
Anti-Perspirant 
Deodorant 
for Male or 
Female
150 ml
Assorted

3699
each

Shield
Antiperspirant Roll-On
50 ml
Assorted

Always
Ultra

14s / 16s / 20s
Assorted

2999
each2499

each

Always
Maxi Duo Night 16s, 
Maxi Duo Plus 20s or 
Pantyliners 40s
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

5000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

WITH                    CARD

5199each

WITH                    CARD

2299
each

Head & 

Shoulders
Shampoo or 
Conditioner
400 ml
Assorted

Pantene
Shampoo, 
Conditioner & 
Treatment
300 ml / 360 ml
Assorted

7499
each 6599

each

3999
per pack 3499

per pack



Baby Essentials

SC_SSR5198_9

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 08 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices include VAT. 

TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 

Download now!LOVE IT? SPAR GETS IT DELIVERED

Baby Essentials

Johnson’s
Baby Aqueous Cream
350 ml
Assorted

4299
each

Nestlé
Cerelac
Baby Cereal
500 g
Assorted

Ingram’s
Cream or Lotion
for Male or Female
(Excl. Tissue Oil 450 ml)
300 ml / 400 ml / 450 ml
Assorted

4999
each

7899
each

Dettol
Hygiene Soap

175 g
Assorted

(Excl. Detox)

LUX
Soap
150 g

Assorted 2600BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Satiskin
Bubble Bath

2 litre
Assorted

7599
each

Savlon
Antiseptic 
Liquid
750 ml

7999
each

WITH                    CARD

2299
each

Triparc
Pain Relief 
Powder
38’s

5799
per pack

Johnson’s
Baby 
Aqueous Cream 
or 
Petroleum Jelly
500 ml
Assorted

4999
each

Personal Care

Dark & Lovely
Oil Moisturising 
Spray or Precise 
Diamond Cream 
Relaxer (Regular 
or Super)
250 ml
Assorted

Twinsaver
Facial 

Tissues
3 ply

120s / 180s

WITH                    CARD

2799
each

Colgate
Maximum Protect,

 Herbal White,
 Herbal , Gel 100 ml

 or Triple Action 150 ml
 Toothpaste

4999
each

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 2800

SaveR8

50MB



Snacks and Drinks

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 08 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices include VAT. 

TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 10_SC_SSR5198
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SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

Snacks and Drinks

Cappy
Juice
6 x 200 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

4199per pack

SPAR
100% Fruit Juice 

Blend
6 x 200 ml

Assorted

Pepsi
Max Zero 
No Sugar,
Pepsi Light 
or 7Up 
Sugar Free
2 litre

WITH                    CARD

2600BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Fusion
Dairy Blend
1 litre
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2600BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Monster
Energy Drink
(Incl. Zero)
500 ml

WITH                    CARD

3200BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Snowflake
Cake, White or 
Brown Wheat 
Bread Flour
2.5 kg

Bakers
Blue Label

Marie Biscuits
200 g

Assorted

3500BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Bakers
Provita
250 g

Assorted 3299
each

Cadbury
Chocolate Slabs 
(Excl. Oreo, 
Bubbly or 
Special Edition 
Range)
80 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

3500BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Simba
Potato 
Chips
120 g
Assorted3699

each

Cappy
100% Fruit Juice 
Blend
1.5 litre
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

3199each

WITH                    CARD

4499
per pack

aQuellè
Flavoured Sparkling
Water
6 x 500 ml
Assorted

Rhodes
100% Fruit Juice
1 litre
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2299
each

100 MB

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 3200

SaveR12

Fanta, Sprite, Stoney, Sparletta,
Twist, Coke Zero
Soft Drink
(Excl. Coke Original)
1.5 litre
Assorted

4999
per pack

WITH                    CARD

2600BUY
ANY

2
FOR



Homecare Essentials

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 08 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices include VAT. 

TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 

Download now!LOVE IT? SPAR GETS IT DELIVERED

Petcare Essentials

Hth
Granular Chlorine
8 kg

42999
each

Poolbrite
Monthmate
Super Plus Floater
1.5 kg

Pineware
Double Spiral

Hot Plate 27999
each

Pineware
Automatic Black or White 

Corded Kettle
1,7 litre15999

each

SPAR
Firelighters

12s 1999
per pack

Addis
Sponge
Scourers
Scrubbi Plus 4’s
or Rainbow 5’s

1999
per pack

Tuffy
Interleaved Budget 

Bags
20s

3499
per pack

7199each

SPAR
Charcoal 
Briquettes
5 kg

SPAR
Mixed 
Poultry 
Grain
2 kg

2299
each

Beeno
Mallows 
500 g or
Biscuits 
800 g
Assorted

6499
each

Whiskas
Dry Cat Food
2.7 kg
Assorted

20999
each

Pamper
Fine Cuts
in Gravy 
or Jelly
Multi 
Pack
12s
Assorted

10999
per pack

Canine Cuisine
Dog Food
5.5 kg / 6 kg
Assorted

28999
each

SPAR
Woof
Dog Food
820 g
Assorted

2199each

SPAR
Woof
Dog Treats
120 g
Assorted

3800BUY
ANY

2
FOR

12999
each

Raid
Odourless or Essentials 
Electric Primary 33 ml 
or Odourless Refill 2s

6299
each

SPAR
Cat Litter 
Micro 
Crystals 
Super 
Fine
1.5 kg

7499
each

SC_SSR5198_11

Whiskas
Cat Food

In Jelly or Gravy
85 g

Assorted
5000BUY

ANY

4
FOR



Absolut
Vodka
(Incl. Variants)
750ml and
Luckybird
Cocktail Mixer 
(Incl. Variants)
750ml and
Schweppes
(Incl. Variants) 
1L

34900
WITH                    CARD

BUY
ALL
FOR per combo

39999
WITH                    CARD

Monkey Shoulder
Blended Malt 
Scotch Whisky
750ml

Tanqueray
London Dry Gin, 
Flor de Sevilla
or Blackcurrant Royale
Distilled Gin
750ml and 
Schweppes
(Incl. Variants)
1L

29900
WITH                    CARD

BUY
BOTH
FOR per combo

200 MB

Durbanville Hills
Chardonnay, 
Chenin Blanc, 
Sauvignon Blanc,
Dry Merlot Rosé, 
Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Merlot, Pinotage 
or Shiraz
750ml

7999
WITH                    CARD

each

4399
WITH                    CARD

each

Robertson Winery
Sweet Red, Sweet Rosé,

Sweet White, Dry Red, 
Late Harvest, Stein, 

Crisp Dry White
or Extra Light White

1L

100 MB

300 MB

14999
WITH                    CARD

Steenberg
Sauvignon Blanc
Sparkling Wine
750ml

Klipdrift
Premium 
Brandy
750ml

19999
WITH                    CARD

500 MB

Bernini
Sparkling Spritzer 

(Excl. Mimosa)
Cans

6 x 500ml

500 MB

20000
WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Carling 
Black Label

Cans
6 x 500ml 18000

WITH                    CARD

BUY

2
FOR

400 MB

Deals valid from 20 January to 8 February 2026.

TBWA\Coastal \115247\SSR5206\INLAND

112_SC_SSR5198



The Wolftrap
White, Red or

Rosé
750ml

6799
WITH                    CARD

each

Paarl Perlé
White

2L

7499
WITH                    CARD

De Krans
Moscato 

White, Red 
or Rosé

750ml

8299
WITH                    CARD

each

Jakkalsvlei
Sauvignon Blanc, 

Chenin Blanc or 
Pinotage Rosé

750ml

10999
WITH                    CARD

each

Iona
Sophie te’Blanche 
Sauvignon Blanc
750ml

9999
WITH                    CARD

The Saints
Red, White or 
Rosé
1.5L

200 MB

Drostdy Hof
Adelpracht,
Dry White
Grand Cru or
Smooth Claret
3L

13499
WITH                    CARD

each

8999
WITH                    CARD

each

SC_SSR5198_13
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Grant’s
Triple Wood 

Blended Scotch Whisky 
(Incl. Variants)

750ml and
Schweppes

(Incl. Variants)
1L

24900
WITH                    CARD

BUY
BOTH
FOR per combo

Johnnie Walker
Gold Label Reserve

Blended Scotch 
Whisky
750ml

69999
WITH                    CARD

59999
WITH                    CARD

12 Year Old
Single Malt
Scotch Whisky
750ml

99999
WITH                    CARD

Johnnie Walker
Green Label
15 Year Old
Blended Scotch
Whisky
750ml

17499
WITH                    CARD

Firstwatch
Extra Fine 
Whisky
750ml

41999
WITH                    CARD

Johnnie Walker
Black Label 
Blended Scotch
Whisky
750ml

25999
WITH                    CARD

Johnnie Walker
Red Label 
Blended Scotch
Whisky
750ml

52999
WITH                    CARD

Jameson
Select Reserve
Blended
Irish Whiskey
750ml

21999
WITH                    CARD

Bell’s
Extra Special 
Whisky
750ml

Rémy Martin
V.S.O.P 
Cognac
750ml

89999
WITH                    CARD

Martell
Blue Swift
Cognac 
750ml and
Appletiser
1.25L

84900
WITH                    CARD

BUY
BOTH
FOR per combo
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15999
WITH                    CARD

each

15999
WITH                    CARD

each

13999
WITH                    CARD

Strawberry Lips
Cream Liqueur
750ml

Red Heart
Original 
Dark Rum 
750ml and 
Coca-Cola
(Incl. Variants)
1L

Stretton’s
Original 
London Dry Gin,
Triple Berry, Wild Berries
or Ruby Orange
(Excl. Double Cut)
Flavoured Gin
750ml

Malfy
Gin
(Incl. Variants)
750ml and 
Schweppes 
(Incl. Variants)
1L

Olmeca
Silver or Gold 

Tequila 
750ml and

Luckybird
Cocktail Mixer 
(Incl. Variants)

750ml and
Schweppes
(Incl. Variants) 

1L

Amarula
Premium Cream
(Incl. Variants)
Liqueur
750ml

SKYY
Vodka 
(Incl. Variants)
750ml

21900
WITH                    CARD

BUY
BOTH
FOR per combo

39900
WITH                    CARD

BUY
BOTH
FOR per combo 24999

WITH                    CARD

each

29900
WITH                    CARD

BUY
ALL
FOR per combo

Don Julio
Reposado 
Tequila
750ml

109999
WITH                    CARD

Original 
Shaken
Cocktails
(Incl. Variants)
2L

Jägermeister
Orange 
Herbal Liqueur
750ml and
Schweppes
(Incl. Variants)
1L

30900
WITH                    CARD

BUY
BOTH
FOR per combo 11999

WITH                    CARD

each

Absolut
Spirit Cooler

(Incl. Variants)
Cans

4 x 300ml

Castle Lite
Cans
6 x 500ml

Flying Fish
Flavoured Beer
(Excl. Dry Apple)
Handies
6 x 330ml

Windhoek
Draught 
Cans
6 x 500ml

Savanna
Premium Cider 
Dry 
Handies
6 x 500ml

BUY

2
FOR 18000

WITH                    CARD

BUY

2
FOR 29000

WITH                    CARD

Extreme
Apple Ale 
Cans
4 x 440ml

Hunter’s
Real Dry or Gold 
Cider
Handies
6 x 330ml

BUY 
ANY

2
FOR 18000

WITH                    CARD

BUY

2
FOR 18000

WITH                    CARD

BUY

2
FOR 20000

WITH                    CARD

BUY

2
FOR 15000

WITH                    CARD

400 MB

10999
WITH                    CARD

per pack

Sol
Handies

6 x 330ml

BUY

2
FOR 16000

WITH                    CARD

400 MB

Corona
Extra 
Cans
6 x 410ml

BUY

2
FOR 20000

WITH                    CARD

Mainstay
Piña Colada Flavour
Island Fusion
(Incl. Variants)
Cans
6 x 440ml

9499
WITH                    CARD

per pack

Redd’s
MXD 
Vodka & Pine or 
Vodka & Guarana
Spirit Cooler
Cans
6 x 440ml

BUY 
ANY

2
FOR 18000

WITH                    CARD

For your nearest TOPS at SPAR store, phone our share call number 0860 31 3141 or visit our website: www.topsatspar.co.za.
Specials available at all TOPS at SPAR stores from 20 January up to and including 8 February 2026 (including the Free State, Mpumalanga and North West Province) while stocks last. Not available 
in KwaZulu-Natal, Lowveld, Limpopo, Eastern, Northern or Western Cape. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Price and product availability may vary by region. In the event that an error occurs in an 
advertisement or incomplete information is printed, a notice will be displayed in-store with the correct details. Prices include VAT. No traders please. The advertised lines are only available at TOPS at SPAR stores.



Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SUPERSPAR and SPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 08 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Prices include VAT. 

TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal,  Upington or Keimoes area, the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). 16_SC_SSR5198

Cleaning Essentials

SIGN UP FOR MORE! MORE SAVINGS. MORE WINS. MORE FOR YOU.
Maximum 10 SPAR ewards deals per product, per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. While stocks last. Ts & Cs apply.

Back to School

Cleaning Essentials

Twinsaver
Luxury Toilet 
Tissue 2 ply
18s

WITH                    CARD

12999

Sunlight
Hand 
Washing 
Powder
2 kg
Assorted

Sunlight
Fabric 
Conditioner
Refill
500 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2199each

Sunlight
Laundry Bar
400 g / 500 g

Assorted

Sunlight
Dishwashing Liquid
750 ml
Assorted

2999
each

Finish
All in 1 56s,

Quantum Tabs 50s
or Ultimate Plus 

Tabs 45s

Handy Andy
All Purpose
Cream
750 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2499
each

Domestos
Multipurpose Stain 
Removal Thick Bleach 
Cleaner
750 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2899
each

Jik
Bleach
1.5 litre
Assorted

Doom
Insect Killer
300 ml
Assorted

Mr Min
Multi Surface 
Cleaner
300 ml
Assorted

4399
each

Airoma
Air Freshener
210 ml
Assorted

2099
each

Typek
A4 Ream
Paper
500 Sheets

7599
per pack

SPAR goodliving
Pre-Cut Color Kraft with 
Labels
12s

1999
per pack

Lion
Shoe Polish
50 ml
Assorted

1499
each

For more info: www.spar.co.za  or  Find us on       /myspar
Say “hello” to get specials, store details, SPAR Rewards & more!

Let’s chat     0860 313 141

For more info: www.spar.co.za  or  Find us on       /myspar

         

4500BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Peaceful Sleep
Aerosol Insect 
Repellant
150 g

per pack

SaveR13
5499

each

WITH                    CARD

3699
each

WITH                    CARD

3799
each

WITH                    CARD

8999
each

WITH                    CARD

21999
each

150 MB
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